Fiscal Year 2016
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program

|Connecticut I

CT-503 - Bridgeport, Stamford, Norwalk/Fairfield County CoC

Awarded Amount

129 South Main St. CoCR
Alpha Home, Inc. (Jessica Tandy Apartments) CoCR
Beacon 111 2015 CoCR
Berkeley House 2015 CoCR
Conger House Renewal 2016 CoCR
CTO0033 Bridgeport Fairfield Apartments CoCR
CT0034 Bridgeport Crescent Apartments CoCR
CTO0035 Bridgeport Rental Assistance CoCR
CT0085 Norwalk Rental Assistance CoCR
CT0103 Stamford Colony Apartments CoCR
CT0104 Stamford Atlantic Apartments CoCR
CT0105 Stamford Rental Assistance CoCR
CT0233 Stamford Pacific House Rapid Rehousing CoCR
CT0285 ODFC DMHAS 2015 CoCR
CT-503 HMIS FY 2016 CoCR
Emerge 1 CoCR
Fairfield County Rapid Rehousing 2016 CoCR
Family and Childrens Agency Reallocation #2 CoCR
Family and Childrens Agency Supportive Housing Reallocation #3 CoCR
Family Transitional Living Program CoCR
FCA Supportive Housing Reallocation Renewal #1 CoCR
Hope 4 CoCR
12/14/2016

$50,418
$170,125
$110,314
$94,031
$217,938
$174,312
$203,395
$1,493,160
$532,521
$209,536
$194,569
$234,573
$25,783
$953,633
$163,791
$46,256
$44,050
$52,493
$76,711
$392,895
$26,188

$209,508
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State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Hope Supportive Housing CoCR $161,533
Independent Living Program 1 2016 CoCR $135,855
Independent living Program 2 2016 CoCR $53,147
Inspirica Rapid Rehousing 1 CoCR $95,177
LPI Bridgeport PSH Project 1 CoCR $173,606
ODFC Coordinated Access Network SSO CoC $153,006
ODFC Planning Application FY2016 CoC $296,865
Partners 1 FY16 CoCR $176,351
Partners 2 FY16 CoCR $122,197
Partners 3 FY16 CoCR $21,528
PHD Supportive Housing Renewal 2016 CoCR $416,548
PILOTS Renewal Application FY2015 CoCR $189,440
ReFocus SHP CoCR $200,424
Rose Park Apartments CoCR $21,788
Rose Park Apartments 1st and 2nd Floor CoCR $42,434
Seaview Supportive Housing PrograM CoCR $288,504
Support Plus FY16 CoCR $43,986
Supportive Housing Program Fairfield CoCR $151,204
SVMC Norwalk SHP-2016 CoCR $326,982
SVMC-CRS Bridgeport SHP-2016 CoCR $1,340,079
Waldorf House Supportive Housing Program CoCR $105,531
CT-503 Total ; $10,192,385
CT-505 - Connecticut Balance of State CoC

1569 Thomaston Avenue CoCR $60,889
Alliance for Living-Supportive Housing Program FY 2016 CoCR $149,964
Arch Street Housing CoCR $125,132
BOS Consolidated PSH CoCR $595,295

12/14/2016
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State
CoC Name

Project Name
BOS Planning Grant

CDF-Combo 1-4

CHI Consolidated SHP FY 2016

Coordinated Access Network SSO

CT BOS RRH bonus 2016

CT HMIS-BOS 2016

CT0011 New Haven Columbus House Sojourners
CT0012 New Haven Lucht Hall

CT0013 New Haven Cedar Hill

CT0022 Greater Hartford Rental Assistance

CT0023 Hartford Mary Seymour Place

CT0052 Middletown Liberty Commons

CT0053 Middletown The Connection

CT0054 Middletown Rental Assistance

CT0061 Intercommunity Casa Hope

CT0062 BHCare Rental Assistance 1

CT0066 Greater Hartford Chrysalis Rental Assistance
CT0070 Meriden Wallingford Rushford Rental Assistance
CT0073 Manchester CHR Rental Assistance

CT0076 Windham United Services Rental Assistance
CT0077 Windham United Services Brick Row

CT0089 Norwich New London Rental Assistance
CT0129 New Haven Safe Haven

CT0131 Hartford Hudson View Commons

CTO0135 Hartford Chrysalis Soromundi Commons
CTO0139 Hartford Chrysalis Supportive Housing for Veterans
CT0142 Torrington Mental Health CT Rental Assistance

CT0154 Greater Hartford Mercy Rental Assistance

12/14/2016

Program
CoC

CoCR
CoCR
CoC

CoC

CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount
$977,954

$796,327
$853,397
$98,171
$814,962
$145,891
$220,101
$129,179
$143,339
$2,243,538
$184,937
$184,593
$166,037
$264,968
$282,271
$336,524
$1,034,839
$507,980
$322,998
$87,086
$104,847
$466,480
$147,725
$132,767
$197,267
$322,008
$150,383

$109,009
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State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
CT0161 New Britain CMHA Rental Assistance CoCR $845,589
CT0164 New Haven Rental Assistance CoCR $2,632,957
CT0172 Hartford Sue Ann Shay Place CoCR $109,689
CT0176 Norwich New London Rental Assistance Boswell CoCR $41,804
CT0185 Manchester Rental Assistance CoCR $240,339
CT0198 BHCare Rental Assistance 2 CoCR $120,211
CT0200 Torrington Rental Assistance WHO CoCR $296,354
CT0204 Waterbury Rental Assistance CoCR $202,734
CT0205 Danbury ARC Rental Assistance CoCR $85,821
CT0210 Danbury Rental Assistance CoCR $705,481
CT0220 New Haven Columbus House Rapid Rehousing CoCR $36,902
CT0223 Hartford Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing CoCR $82,271
CT0237 Waterbury East Main Street CoCR $72,066
CT0242 Middlesex Columbus House Rapid Rehousing CoCR $145,862
CT0243 New Haven New Reach Rapid Rehousing CoCR $170,705
CT0246 Greater Middletown Mercy Rental Assistance CoCR $262,886
CT0265 BOS DMHAS 2014 CoCR $2,893,926
CT0286 BOS DMHAS 2015 CoCR $2,005,444
Family Matters CoCR $217,012
Flora O'Neil Apartments CoCR $90,978
Freedom Walk CoCR $402,235
Greater Hartford HMIS 2016 CoC $122,740
Greater Hartford Rental Assistance 2016 CoC $111,841
HACD/CHD PILOTS 2016 CoCR $254,107
HACD/WCMHN 2016 CoCR $169,405
Haven CoCR $145,879
Homes Plus CoCR $130,349
HOPE | & 11 2016 CoCR $96,969
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State
CoC Name

Project Name
Housing First

Housing for Health

H-PASS RRH

Katie Blair House

Killingly Wrap Around Housing Program
Meriden SHP

New Reach Rapid Rehousing DOH
PEAK

Pendleton PSH

Permanent Supportive Housing at MSP

Permanent Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities

Phoenix House Transitional Living Program
Pilots 1 2016 -2

Pilots 11 2016

Project Home

Project Teach 2017-2018

Project Teach Permanent 2017-2018
Putnam Wrap Around Housing Program
Rapid Rehousing

Rapid Rehousing Il

Rose Hill Supportive Housing

Rose Hill Transitional Living

Safe Haven

Safe Haven Scattered Site

Safe Haven Scattered Site lll

Scattered Site Il

Society of Support (SOS)

Soromundi Commons Supportive Housing

12/14/2016

Program
CoCR

CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoC

CoC

CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoCR
CoC

CoCR
CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount
$107,191

$34,761
$604,748
$89,279
$43,622
$41,604
$103,330
$548,776
$192,344
$251,534
$152,831
$51,596
$75,192
$161,124
$287,225
$491,944
$226,505
$52,346
$181,084
$105,184
$196,961
$184,897
$771,748
$99,032
$122,484
$173,360
$315,197

$181,707
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State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
St. Philip House Permanent Housing Program 16 CoCR $174,968
St. Vincent DePaul Rapid ReHousing CoCR $362,192
Stepping Stone Transitional Housing Program CoCR $200,025
SVD Middletown SHP CoCR $153,726
Thames River Family Program CoCR $195,983
The Homeless Collaborative Network CoCR $696,464
TLP CoCR $210,007
Vouchers 1 CoCR $33,335
Waterbury-Brooklyn Hope-CT0212 CoCR $131,366
Waterbury-Housing Plus - CT0151 CoCR $168,248
Waterbury-New Hope-CT0162 CoCR $23,493
Waterbury-Pilots 1-CT0122 CoCR $246,974
Waterbury-Pilots 2-CT0121 CoCR $215,788
Waterbury-Step Up Housing-CT0211 CoCR $73,968
Waterbury-Walking Into Wall Street-CT0240 CoCR $305,722
Youth Continuum - Youth Rapid Rehousing.2016 CoCR $87,360
Youth Continuum Supportive Housing Project CoCR $214,736
CT-505 Total : $34,391,375|
Connecticut Total : $44,583,760
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